

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2110

Page 1, after line 12, insert:

"3. "Cybersecurity strategy" means a vision, plan of action, or guiding principles. Unless otherwise defined in this chapter, the term does not mean an associated operational plan."

Page 1, line 13, replace "3." with "4."

Page 1, line 14, replace "4." with "5."

Page 1, line 17, replace "5." with "6."

Renumber accordingly